
FERRARI 

CHALLENGE I 
iifif DP TROFEO PIRELLI 

�IMOLA 
�· Qualifying 2 

IMOLA 4,909 m Provisional Classification 
No Driver Nat Team Car 
19 Eliseo DONNO ITA CDP - Besi Lap 488 Chollenge EVO 

2 26 John WARTIQUE BEL FML - D2P 488 Challenge EVO 

3 B3 Dorione PIN FRA Scuderia Niki - lron Lynx 488 Chollenge EVO 

4 6 Thomos NEUBAUER FRA Charlas Pozzi - Courage 488 Chal/enge EVO 

5 5 Adrion SUTlL DEU Gohm Motorsport 488 Chalfenge EVO 

6 66 luko NURMI FIN Formulo Racing 488 Challenge EVO 

7 22 Nicola MARINANGEL! ITA CDP 488 Challenge EVO 

B 27 Marco PULCINI ITA Al T ayer Motors 488 Chollenge EVO 
9 4 Christion BRUNSBORG DNK Formula Racing 488 Challanga EVO 

10 89 Nigel SCHOONOERWOERO NLD Scuderia FMA - !ron lynx 488 Challenge EVO 
11 402 Yudai UCHIDA JPN Rosso Scuderia 488 Challenge EVO 
12 2 Ange BARDE FRA SF COie d'Azur Cannes - 1B FAST 488 Chollenge EVO 
13452 Nobuhiro IMADA JPN Rosso Scuderia 488 Cha!!enge EVO 
14 B5 Hanno LASKOWSKI DEU Riller & Schnauck • ZvO Rodng 488 Chollenge EVO 
15 9 Andrew MORROW GBR Charles Hurst 488 Chollenge EVO 
16 3 Max MUGELLI ITA CDP - Eureka Compelition 488 Challenge EVO 
17 13 Arno DAHLMEYER DEU Scuderia Niki - lron lynx 488 Challange EVO 

18 16 Han SIKKENS NLD HR Owen 488 Challenge EVO 

19 25 Alessandro COZZI ITA Formulo Racing 488 Challenge EVO 
20 8 Nicolò ROSI CHE Kessel Racing 488 Chollange EVO 

21 98 C!ous ZIBRANDTSEN DNK Formula Racing 488 Challenge EVO 
22 17 Alexandre BOCHEZ CHE Kessel Racing 488 Chollenge EVO 
23500 Kcmji YAGURA JPN Cornes Osaka 488 Chal!enge EVO 

24598 Eric CHEUNG HKG Blackbirds Concessionaires 488 Chollenge EVO 
25505 Motohiko ISOZAKI JPN Cornes Shibo 488 Challenge EVO 

26 76 Faisol AL FA!SAL 5AU HR Owen 488 Challenge EVO 

27550 Kazuyuki Y AMAGUCH! JPN Cornes Osaka 488 Challenge EVO 

28 44 Andrew GILBERT GBR Kessel Racing 488 Challenge EVO 
29593 Baby KEI JPN Cornes Osaka 488 Challenge EVO 

30 55 Mikael BOCHEZ CHE Kessel Racing 488 Chat!enga EVO 

31 527 Shigeru KAMIUE JPN European Version 488 Challenge EVO 

Fastest Lap: I Lap 11 I Elisea DONNO

TROFEO 

l1AELLI 

Rl[HAR□ MILLE 

Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph 
1 :42.465 11 11 172.5 

1 :42.720 13 14 +0.255 +0.255 172,0 

1 :42.772 12 13 +0.307 +0.052 172.0 

1:43.164 5 8 +0.699 +0,392 171.3 

l :43,303 13 13 +0.838 +0.139 171.1 

1 :43,310 11 12 +0.845 +0.007 171.1 

1 :43.721 11 13 + 1.256 +0.411 170.4

'•Ml 1 :43,978 14 14 + 1.513 +0.257 170.0 
e.M\ 1 :43.988 11 11 + 1,523 +0.010 169.9 

e-Ml l :44.301 12 13 + 1,836 +0.313 169.4 
e.M\ l :44.436 13 13 + 1.971 +0.135 169.2 
e.M\ l :44.513 12 12 +2.048 +0.077 169.1 

e.M\ 1 :44.730 10 10 +2.265 +0.217 168,7 
e-AM l :44.956 14 14 +2.491 +0.226 168.4 
'•Ml 1 :45.035 12 12 +2.570 +0.079 168,3 

1 :45,045 14 15 +2.580 +0.010 168.2 
e.M\ 1 :45.135 11 11 +2.670 +0.090 168.1 
' ·Ml 1:45.218 13 14 +2.753 +0.083 168,0 
,.,,,, 1 :45.238 11 13 +2.773 +0.020 167.9 
'•Ml 1 :45.466 12 13 +3.001 +0.228 167.6 

e.M\ 1 :45.718 10 12 +3.253 +0.252 167.2 

e-Ml l :45,833 14 14 +3.368 +0.115 167.0 

1:45.916 13 14 +3.451 +0.083 166.9 

1 :46.577 13 13 +4.112 +0.661 165.8 

1 :46.696 11 11 +4.231 +0.119 165.6 
e.M\ 1:46.919 13 13 +4.454 +0.223 165,3 

1 :47.111 12 13 +4.646 +0.192 165.0 
e.M\ l :48.032 12 14 +5.567 +0,921 163,6 
s.1-JA 1:48.081 12 13 +5.616 +0.049 163.5 
e .M\ l :48,383 11 14 +5.918 +0.302 163.1 
s.m l :48.637 12 12 +6.172 +0.254 162.7 

1 :42.465 172.5 Kph I 
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Uve Timing 
http://liveliming.alkamelsysfems.com/ferrarichallenge 

Timekeeper: 
Xavier LOZANO 

T rack Status: I 
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